Surfaces

Hall

Kitchen-Living R.-Dining A.
Bedroom 1 - Wardrobe
Bedroom 2

Bathroom 1

Bathroom 2

1,50 m?
29,06 m?
16,04 m?
11,30 m?

5,39 m?

4,15 m?

Terrace 1 (covered)

Developed by: Inversiones Paysandd S.L. | Commercialised by: Prime Invest

arﬂ?nes

DE LAS LAGUNAS
FASE I

PLOT R2, UE. R-2-3-4, LAS LAGUNAS, MIJAS, MALAGA

Hall

\_J
L L \

Kitchen-Living Room-Dining Area g

" ,7‘ ’ ‘ Bed. 1- Wardrobe
(G Y
~ | U \

/

Distribution
37,10 m? TOTAL INSIDE 71,13 m? o o o =
TOTAL CONSTRUCTED 113,62 m? U U U U

TOTAL CONST. TERRACE 40,37 m?

;_ﬂg——\_ﬂ:_:ﬂ_ﬂ:

GROUND FLOOR

Note: the plan represented is of basic project and could suffer slight variations due to madifications of project of execution and direction of works

Type 11s

GROUND FLOOR




