



GROUND FLOOR

PLOT R2, UE. R-2-3-4, LAS LAGUNAS, MIJAS, MÁLAGA



Surfaces

Hall	1,50 m ²
Kitchen-Living RDining A.	29,06 m ²
Bedroom 1 - Wardrobe	16,04 m ²
Bedroom 2	11,30 m ²
Bathroom 1	5,39 m ²
Bathroom 2	4,15 m ²

Terrace 1 (covered)

37,10 m²

TOTAL INSIDE
TOTAL CONSTRUCTED
TOTAL CONST. TERRACE

71,13 m² 113,62 m² 40,37 m²

Distribution



